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Red Division

DEEZ Kicker Lives Matter
Big Cheetah

Brackish

Snake Pliskin

Blue Division

Dazed And Confused
Renegade

The EX-Presidents
Resident Evil

White Division

_ cheat code _ D3
Canal Rat
WARTHOG
Kiegan Roberts

Total Points

Dazed And Confused
_ cheat code _ D3
Renegade

The EX-Presidents
DEEZ Kicker Lives Matter
Canal Rat

Big Cheetah
Brackish

Snake Pliskin

Kiegan Roberts
WARTHOG

Resident Evil
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431.50
395.30
345.70
341.35
331.05
310.60
302.95
293.40
264.40
235.45
227.35
211.85
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PCT
1.000
0.500
0.500
0.000

PCT
1.000
0.500
0.500
0.000

PCT
1.000
1.000
0.000
0.000

DIV
2-0
1-1
1-1
0-2

DIV
2-0
1-1
1-1
0-2

DIV
2-0
2-0
0-2
0-2

PF
219.10
231.75
222.95
191.10

PF
306.10
264.40
253.90
163.70

PF
269.40
221.00
170.10
162.35
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PA
185.35
210.80
237.50
231.25

PA
199.30
269.05
228.80
290.95

PA
159.10
173.35
229.00
261.40

PTS
331.05
302.95
293.40
264.40

PTS
431.50
345.70
341.35
211.85

PTS
395.30
310.60
227.35
235.45
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